Bib No.
772
769
773
771
780
775
770
777
774
765
782
776
778
767
768
779
783
786
781
766
786
787
784
791
785
792
793
792
793
794
795
796

St. Thomas Cove Marathon, US Virgin Islands

1-Feb-16
Name Nationality Gender
Vagn Kirkelund Denmark M
Jose Santa Teresa USA M
Jeanette Santa Teresa USA F
Marit Janse USA F
Jane Sturzaker USA F
Sylvia Rivera USA F
Sidy Diallo France M
Detleu Kuhlmey Germany M
Cheri Pompeo USA F
Parvaneh Moayedi USA F
Tuedon Morgan UK F
Kevin Brosi USA M
Giuseppe Raguso Italy M
Klaus Westphal Germany M
Caren Della Cioppa USA M
Ila Brandli USA F
Theresa Onkuwa Nigeria F
Ziyad Tariq Rahim Canadian M
Walter Smith USA M
Brent Weigner USA M
Jack Hullings usvi M
Brian Mason usvi M
Mekaal Rahim Canadian M
Maggie Jones usvi F
Zara Rahim Canadian F
WT Johnson USA M
Cathie Johnson USA F
Sue Hume USA F
Akeilah George usvi F
Tniya Jeffers usvi F
Anika Henry usvi F
lanner Dupigny usvi F

Distance
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

Time
4:02:11
4:45:10
4:45:10
4:58:17
5:20:41
5:25:12
5:42:01
5:55:34
5:57:06
6:19:48
6:33:21
6:33:21
6:44:50
6:44:50
7:35:10
7:35:10
2:29:14
2:35:19
3:13:57
0:55:50
0:55:50
0:56:03
1:03:13
1:05:14
1:11:27
0:41:27
0:41:27
0:50:24
0:52:24
0:53:11
0:54:14
0:54:14




